BenjaminAB
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - Benjamin
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Nombre

Murcia Vivancos, Tomas
Rios Nicolas, Alvaro

Lorca Sanchez, Manuel
Mufoz Lépez, Angel

Ruiz Nunez, Javier

Lépez Sanchez, Pablo
Bernabe Grau, José Javier
Tello Garcia, Vega

Pérez de Mena, Alberto
Penas Cardona, Teo
Morell Martinez, Ignacio
Garcia Navarro, Alejandro
Lépez, David

Alarcén Carazo, Victoria
De Paz Larrosa, Emilio
Vicente Caro, Lucia
Hernandez Rufete, Andrew
Garcia Sanchez, Alvaro
Gil Fernandez, Martina
Galindo Martinez, Javier
Corbalan Burgos, Diego
Kossman Jover, Nora
Bautista Godoy, Julio José
Rodriguez Salmeron, Eva
Belmonte Guerrero, Rocio
Pallares Martinez, Pablo
Lépez Aranda, liigo
Pallarés Jara, José

De Haro Garcia, Jorge

Feder
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Club

MONTEAGUDO-NELVA
MARISTAS
MONTEAGUDO

ASPE
MONTEAGUDO-NELVA
LA ARBOLEDA
MONTEAGUDO
FUENTEBLANCA
FUENTEBLANCA
A.D.N.

NTRA SRA DE BELEN
FUENTEBLANCA
MARIA MAROTO
FUENTEBLANCA
FUENTEBLANCA
FUENTEBLANCA
SANTA ISABEL

EL TALLER
FUENTEBLANCA
MONTEAGUDO-NELVA
STA MARIA DEL CARMEN
FUENTEBLANCA
NTRA SRA DE BELEN
FUENTEBLANCA
FUENTEBLANCA
SANTA ISABEL
MONTEAGUDO
SANTA ISABEL
FUENTEBLANCA

Puntos
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8.0
9.5
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
11.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
6.0
7.5
7.5
6.0
9.0
8.0
7.5
6.5
5.5
8.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
6.5
6.0
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14.0
17.0
15.5
15.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
17.0
14.5
14.5
14.0
13.5
13.0
12.0

9.5
12.0
11.5
11.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
11.0
10.0
14.5
12.5

9.5
12.5
11.5

9.5

Progr.

15.0
12.0
14.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.5
9.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
5.5
2.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
2.0



30 Cifuentes Robles, Daniel
31 Abad Martinez, Maria del Rosario
Bermejo Parra, Raul
Gimenez Rodriguez, José Maria
34 Tortosa Pujante, Antonio
35 Soler Muioz, Miguel
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FUENTEBLANCA

EL OPE

CIERVA PENAFIEL
MARISTAS
MONTEAGUDO-NELVA
FUENTEBLANCA
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5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0

5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



